
Team Opponent Date Time Rink Beer
Rtown - D Sunday Knights Saturday, April 6, 2019 4:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Honey Badgers Tuesday, April 9, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Hockey Donkeys Sunday, April 14, 2019 6:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Couch Potatoes Sunday, April 14, 2019 9:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze2 Brewins Monday, April 22, 2019 8:50 PM Logsdon
Silver1-3 Hockey Donkeys Tuesday, April 23, 2019 7:25 PM
Bronze3 - Mike O HV Hockey Thursday, April 25, 2019 9:00 PM
Bronze4 - TimG Avalanche Thursday, April 25, 2019 10:45 PM
Bronze3 - Hughes Meltdown Friday, April 26, 2019 9:00 PM
Bronze4 - TimG Thundercats Saturday, April 27, 2019 9:20 PM
Silver1-3 Dawgs Saturday, April 27, 2019 10:15 PM
Bronze3 - Mike O Seal Team Sticks Sunday, April 28, 2019 3:45 PM
Bronze3 - Hughes Lagerheads Sunday, April 28, 2019 5:00 PM
Bronze2 Mastadons Sunday, April 28, 2019 9:50 PM Patrick
Bronze1 Avengers Monday, April 29, 2019 7:20 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Bandits Monday, April 29, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze4 - TimG Gnu Monday, April 29, 2019 10:20 PM
Silver1-3 Scorehub Tuesday, April 30, 2019 8:40 PM
Bronze1 Ice Cats Wednesday, May 1, 2019 7:10 PM Logsdon
Rtown - C Wrecked Em Wednesday, May 1, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze2 Invincibles Thursday, May 2, 2019 9:20 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Rubber Biscuits Sunday, May 5, 2019 1:30 PM Resor
Bronze1 Polar Beers Sunday, May 5, 2019 2:30 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Mike O Beast Ice Sunday, May 5, 2019 5:40 PM Logsdon
Silver1-3 Spyros Sunday, May 5, 2019 7:00 PM
Bronze4 - TimG Arrow Tuesday, May 7, 2019 9:00 PM Resor
Rtown - D Black Sheep Tuesday, May 7, 2019 10:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Clippers Wednesday, May 8, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze3 - Mike O Polar Beers Wednesday, May 8, 2019 9:20 PM Logsdon
Rtown - D Couch Potatoes Sunday, May 12, 2019 9:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Black Sheep Tuesday, May 14, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Silver1-3 Hockey Donkeys Sunday, May 19, 2019 5:40 PM
Bronze3 - Hughes Thundercats Sunday, May 19, 2019 6:00 PM Logsdon
Bronze3 - Mike O Sharks Monday, May 20, 2019 7:10 PM Patrick
Rtown - D CBD Oilers Monday, May 20, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze4 - TimG Shark Trek Monday, May 20, 2019 10:10 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Bullets Wednesday, May 22, 2019 7:20 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Stealthy Choice Wednesday, May 22, 2019 9:20 PM Logsdon
Bronze1 Avengers Thursday, May 23, 2019 9:40 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Old School Wednesday, May 29, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze1 Ice Cats Thursday, May 30, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Dead Kings Saturday, June 1, 2019 9:10 PM Resor
Bronze2 Blades of Steel Sunday, June 2, 2019 12:30 PM Patrick
Bronze1 Polar Beers Sunday, June 2, 2019 2:00 PM Patrick
Bronze4 - TimG Shark Trek Sunday, June 2, 2019 4:30 PM Resor
Bronze3 - Mike O Micro Brewins Sunday, June 2, 2019 8:00 PM Patrick
Rtown - C Riot Monday, June 3, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Silver1-3 Dawgs Wednesday, June 5, 2019 8:50 PM
Bronze2 Polar Beers Thursday, June 6, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Heisenbergs Thursday, June 6, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze4 - TimG Polar Beers Thursday, June 6, 2019 10:10 PM Patrick
Bronze1 Polar Beers Friday, June 7, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Hockey Donkeys Saturday, June 8, 2019 4:00 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Pucks Deep Sunday, June 9, 2019 11:30 AM Patrick
Silver1-3 TWSS Sunday, June 9, 2019 12:00 PM
Bronze3 - Mike O HV Hockey Sunday, June 9, 2019 7:00 PM Patrick
Rtown - C Red Rage Sunday, June 9, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Vipers Tuesday, June 11, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Silver1-3 Dawgs Sunday, June 16, 2019 3:00 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Polar Beers - Top Sunday, June 16, 2019 10:00 PM Patrick
Rtown - C Head Trauma Monday, June 17, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex



Team Opponent Date Time Rink Beer
Rtown - D Cavemen Thursday, June 20, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze3 - Mike O Seal Team Sticks Sunday, June 23, 2019 7:30 PM Resor
Rtown - C Honey Badgers Monday, June 24, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze4 - TimG Polar Beers - Bottom Monday, June 24, 2019 9:45 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Ice Dogs Wednesday, June 26, 2019 10:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze1 Wiley Gunters Friday, June 28, 2019 8:50 PM Resor
Silver1-3 Spyros Slam Saturday, June 29, 2019 4:50 PM Resor
Bronze3 - Hughes Stealthy Choice Saturday, June 29, 2019 7:00 PM Patrick
Bronze2 The Brewins Saturday, June 29, 2019 10:00 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Mike O Beast Ice B3 Sunday, June 30, 2019 2:30 PM Patrick
Bronze4 - TimG Avalanche Sunday, June 30, 2019 10:00 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Bullets Bronze 2B - Odenthal Saturday, July 6, 2019 7:00 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Rubber Biscuits B3 Saturday, July 6, 2019 10:00 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Mike O Nordiques Sunday, July 7, 2019 4:30 PM Resor
Silver1-3 TWSS Sunday, July 7, 2019 6:00 PM Resor
Rtown - D Bandits Sunday, July 7, 2019 7:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze4 - TimG Gnu Monday, July 8, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Rtown - C Couch Potatoes Monday, July 8, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze1 Avengers Tuesday, July 9, 2019 7:20 PM Resor
Rtown - D Sunday Knights Thursday, July 11, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Silver1-3 Hockey Donkeys Silver 2 Thursday, July 11, 2019 10:20 PM Resor
Bronze3 - Mike O HV Hockey Friday, July 12, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Lagerheads Saturday, July 13, 2019 4:00 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Pucks Deep Sunday, July 14, 2019 8:30 PM Patrick
Silver1-3 Scorehub Tuesday, July 16, 2019 8:50 PM Resor
Rtown - C Wrecked Em Tuesday, July 16, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze2 Mastodons Wednesday, July 17, 2019 8:50 PM Resor
Rtown - D Bandits Thursday, July 18, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze1 The Whalers Friday, July 19, 2019 7:10 PM Patrick
Bronze4 - TimG Shark Trek B4 Friday, July 19, 2019 7:20 PM Resor
Bronze3 - Mike O Sharks Friday, July 19, 2019 10:10 PM Patrick
Bronze3 - Hughes Thundercats B3 Saturday, July 20, 2019 8:30 PM Patrick
Bronze1 Jailbreak Sunday, July 21, 2019 7:30 PM Resor
Silver1-3 Dawgs Monday, July 22, 2019 10:10 PM Patrick
Rtown - C Clippers Monday, July 22, 2019 10:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze3 - Hughes Meltdown B3 Friday, July 26, 2019 7:20 PM Resor
Bronze3 - Mike O Micro Brewins Friday, July 26, 2019 10:10 PM Patrick
Bronze4 - TimG Eskimo Brothers Saturday, July 27, 2019 5:30 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Blades of Steel Saturday, July 27, 2019 6:20 PM Resor
Bronze1 Ice Cats Sunday, July 28, 2019 1:30 PM Resor
Rtown - D Black Sheep Monday, July 29, 2019 10:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Black Sheep Tuesday, July 30, 2019 10:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze3 - Hughes Dead Kings Sunday, August 4, 2019 4:00 PM Resor
Bronze4 - TimG Rubber Biscuits B4 Sunday, August 4, 2019 8:00 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Couch Potatoes Monday, August 5, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Bronze3 - Mike O Sharknado- B3 Monday, August 5, 2019 8:40 PM Patrick
Bronze2 Deez Pucks Wednesday, August 7, 2019 7:20 PM Resor
Silver1-3 Spyros Slam Friday, August 9, 2019 7:10 PM Patrick
Bronze1 Polar Beers - Bronze 1 Saturday, August 10, 2019 2:40 PM Patrick
Rtown - D Hockey Donkeys Monday, August 12, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Riot Sunday, August 18, 2019 7:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Sunday Knights Monday, August 19, 2019 9:00 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Red Rage Thursday, August 22, 2019 7:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Bandits Monday, August 26, 2019 10:30 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Head Trauma Saturday, September 7, 2019 4:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Honey Badgers Monday, September 9, 2019 10:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Black Sheep Wednesday, September 11, 2019 10:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Couch Potatoes Saturday, September 14, 2019 8:45 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - D Couch Potatoes Monday, September 16, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
Rtown - C Wrecked Em Wednesday, September 18, 2019 9:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex
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Rtown - C Clippers Sunday, September 22, 2019 5:15 PM Reisterstown Sportsplex


